

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30513/2009

SALIKRAM URKUDA CHAMBHARE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANDURANG & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 15/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Shravanth Shanker, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner present.

As per office report service on respondent Nos. 1 to 4
is complete and counter affidavit is filed by them.

Service on respondent No.5 and 6 is complete.

Await service of notice on respondent Nos. 7 to 9.

List again on 1.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR